COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY EXHIBIT E
KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT FOR LIBRARIES AND ARCHIVES

FINANCIAL EXPENDITURE REPORT
For Non-Matching Grants

FY11043F
Fiscal Year 2011 Agreement Number
Report Number 3F

LSTA Project Number

LSTA Library Programming Grant
Name of Project

Term of Project From October 1, 2011 To September 30, 2012
Recipient Library Final Report (check appropriate box)
Yes | | No
Number and Street Address
Period Covered by this Report
City, State, Zip (must be same the time period as Quarterly Status Report)
From [ ] To
County (mm/dd/yy) (mm/dd/yy)
Budget Category Approved Budget Amount | Amount Spent to Date
0
0
0
0
0
TOTAL 0
SUMMARY SECTION
a. Total grant funds received to date 0.00
b. Total grant funds spent to date
c. Available grant funds (a minus b)
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| hereby certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that this report is accurate and complete, and that all expenditures were for purposes set forth
in the approved grant proposal.

Signature of Authorized Certifying Individual Title Date

Signature of KDLA Liaison/Monitor Date

Attach this form to the appropriate Quarterly Status Report KDLA 8/10



